Product specifications in this catalog are subject to change without notice.Request our product specifications before purchase and/or use. Please use our products based on the information contained in this catalog and product specifications.
Surface Mount
NPCAPTM-PXSSeries
・Super low ESR, high ripple current capability
・Longer life (20,000 hours at 105℃)
・Rated voltage range : 4 to 16Vdc, Capacitance range : 39 to 560µF
・Suitable for DC-DC converters, voltage regulators and decoupling applications
for computer motherboards etc.

Surface Mount
NPCAPTM-PXSSeries
◆PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Supplement code
Size code
Capacitance tolerance code
Taping code
Terminal code
Voltage code (ex. 6.3V:6R3, 10V:100)
Series code
Category
A P X S A R A GM
1 3 42 6 7 8 9 10 13125 18171611 1514
Please refer to "Product code guide (conductive polymer type)"
Capacitance code (ex. 39µF:390, 150µF:151)
◆STANDARD RATINGS
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(µF)
Size
code
ESR
(mΩ max./20℃, 100k to 300kHz)
Rated ripple current
(mArms/105℃, 100kHz)
Part No.
4 560 H70 22 3,220 APXS4R0ARA561MH70G
6.3
120 F61 22 2,570 APXS6R3ARA121MF61G
220 F61 22 2,570 APXS6R3ARA221MF61G
390 H70 22 3,220 APXS6R3ARA391MH70G
10
120 F61 27 2,320 APXS100ARA121MF61G
150 H70 30 2,760 APXS100ARA151MH70G
16
39 F61 37 2,050 APXS160ARA390MF61G
68 F61 30 2,200 APXS160ARA680MF61G
82 H70 30 2,760 APXS160ARA820MH70G
120 H70 27 2,900 APXS160ARA121MH70G
◆RATED RIPPLE CURRENT MULTIPLIERS
・Frequency Multipliers
Frequency（Hz） 120 1k 10k 50k 100k to 500k
SMD type 0.05 0.30 0.55 0.70 1.00
CAT. No. E1001V 2021
CONDUCTIVE POLYMER ALUMINUM SOLID CAPACITORS
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Aluminium Organic Polymer Capacitors category: